
CL.

1172 S.F.  TWO BEDROOM + OFFICE
              TWO BATHROOMS

KITCHEN
84 S.F.

* All square footages are approximate and may vary. REV. 2- 18 - 2022

CLOSET

OVERALL UNIT DIMENSION

O
VE

R
A

LL
 U

N
IT

 D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

MECH.
CLO.

D

W

LAUNDRY
ROOM
66 S.F.

OFFICE
70 S.F.

MASTER
BATH
ROOM
62 S.F.

BED ROOM # 2
94 S.F.

WALK-IN
CLOSET

C
LO

SE
T

35
'-1

0"

35'-0"

MASTER
BEDROOM

233 S.F.

LIVING / DINING
ROOM

277 S.F.

8'-3"

7'
-1

0"

11'-8"

23
'-7

"

5'
-1

1"

8'-11"

10'-6"

15
'-5

"

14
'-3

"

10'-6"

8'
-4

"

10'-5"

10'-5"

9'
-0

"

8'
-1

"

MASTER
BEDROOM

159 S.F.

UNITS - 213 , 214, 312, 313

A T F A I FR I E L D

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DW


	Sheets and Views
	Model


